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Armor Impedance   

Movement Rate   

Swimming Rate   

Encumbrance Class  

Disciplines grade Proficiencies grade modifier 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

 

Worn Armor damage 
absorbance 

impedance 
score Weapons class damage 

to-hit 
modifier 

damage 
modifier 

attacks per 
round 

         

         

         

Total Absorbance/Impedance         

         

Attributes base adjusted 

Agility   

Endurance   

Intellect   

Presence   

Strength   

 

Equipment, Spells, and Notes: 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
WayfarersTM Character Record Sheet

Name:    Race:         Age:          Sex:                     

Height:     Weight:     Hair Color:    Eye Color:     Handedness:                     

Skill Level:               Total Skill Points Earned:                Unspent Discipline Points:                Unspent Proficiency Points:                

 base adjusted 

Health Points   

Dodge   

Physical Resistance Modifier  

Mental Resistance Modifier  

Feat of Strength Modifier  

Initiative Roll Modifier  


	name: Pilate Vameer
	race: Human
	age: 24
	sex: Male
	hair: Black
	eye: Brown
	handedness: Right
	level: 1
	spe: 10
	udp: 0
	upp: 0
	ab: 13
	aa: 
	ea: 
	eb: 10
	ib: 9
	ia: 
	pb: 12
	pa: 
	sb: 12
	sa: 
	hpb: 11
	hpa: 
	db: 13
	da: 
	prma: +2
	mrma: +0
	fosm: +2
	irm: +2
	aib: -1
	aia: 0
	mrb: 130'
	mra: 
	srb: 30'
	sra: 
	ec: I
	d1: Language: Drohkan
	dg1: 
	d2: Literacy
	dg2: 
	d3: Weapon Mastery, Class: B
	dg3: I
	d4: Multiple Attacks, Class: B
	dg4: I
	d5: Savant: Acrobatics
	dg5: I
	d6: Improved Initiative
	dg6: I
	d7: Increased Physical Resist.
	dg7: I
	d8: Vital Strike, Class: B
	dg8: I
	d9: Increased Accuracy
	dg9: I
	d10: Health Point (1)
	dg10: 
	d11: 
	dg11: 
	d12: 
	dg12: 
	d13: 
	dg13: 
	d14: 
	dg14: 
	d15: 
	dg15: 
	d16: 
	dg16: 
	d17: 
	dg17: 
	d18: 
	dg18: 
	d19: 
	dg19: 
	d20: 
	dg20: 
	d21: 
	dg21: 
	d22: 
	dg22: 
	p1: Acrobatics
	pg1: I
	pm1: +1
	p2: Climbing
	pg2: I
	pm2: 
	p3: Contacts: Gyre
	pg3: I
	pm3: 
	p4: Intimidate
	pg4: I
	pm4: 
	p5: Jumping
	pg5: I
	pm5: 
	p6: Perception
	pg6: I
	pm6: 
	p7: Regional Know: Myrinae
	pg7: I
	pm7: 
	p8: Running
	pg8: I
	pm8: 
	p9: Stealth
	pg9: I
	pm9: 
	p10: Swimming
	pg10: I
	pm10: 
	p11: 
	pg11: 
	pm11: 
	p12: 
	pg12: 
	pm12: 
	p13: 
	pg13: 
	pm13: 
	p14: 
	pg14: 
	pm14: 
	p15: 
	pg15: 
	pm15: 
	p16: 
	pg16: 
	pm16: 
	p17: 
	pg17: 
	pm17: 
	p18: 
	pg18: 
	pm18: 
	p19: 
	pg19: 
	pm19: 
	p20: 
	pg20: 
	pm20: 
	p21: 
	pg21: 
	pm21: 
	p22: 
	pg22: 
	pm22: 
	arm1: Leather Armor
	arm1da: 1
	arm1is: -1
	arm2: 
	arm2da: 
	arm2is: 
	arm3: 
	arm3da: 
	arm3is: 
	tada: 1
	tais: -1
	w1: Iron-shod Staff
	wc1: B
	w1d: 1d4 + 1
	w1th: +2
	w1dm: +1
	w1apr: 3/2
	w2: Shortbow (arrow)
	wc2: J
	w2d: 1d6
	w2th: +1
	w2dm: +0
	w2apr: 1
	w3: 
	wc3: 
	w3th: 
	w3dm: 
	w3apr: 
	w4: 
	wc4: 
	w3d: 
	w4d: 
	w4th: 
	w4dm: 
	w4apr: 
	n1: 
	n2: Simple clothes, leather armor, shoes, shortbow, quiver, 30 arrows, backpack (contains: water flask, 3 iron spikes, small hammer, 3 days food,
	n3: 2 torches, flint and steel, ivory figurine of turtle), 30' cord, money pouch: 2 gc, 23 sc, 50 cc
	n4: 
	n5: 
	n6: 
	n7: 
	n8: 
	n9: 
	n10: 
	n11: Pilate likes to think of himself as a ascetic. As such, he wears only simple clothing and shows little interest in material goods. To impress upon 
	n12: others that he is a thoughtful fellow, Pilate often pauses when speaking, appearing obviously contemplative. Unfortunately, he has somewhat
	n13: of a temper and is generally impatient. Pilate's true talent lies not in his mental, but in his physically abilities. He is naturally agile, and is very 
	n14: skilled with his staff. Nevertheless, Pilate is determined to lead the life of a scholar, and intends to wander Twylos in a search for meaning.
	height: 6' 2"
	weight: 189


